www.NICcomp.com | Tech Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
NAN-E Series
External WiFi, GSM & LTE Antennas
Page Size ( L x DØ ) Protocol Coverage NIC PN
Page 2 108 mm x 9.35mm WiFi Dual Band NAN-E108X9B2AMF
Page 6 108.5mm x 10mm WiFi Single Band NAN-E108X10B1AMF
Page 9 108.5mm x 10mm GSM Dual Band NAN-E108X10B2AMF
Page 12 198mm x 13mm GSM Dual Band NAN-E198X13B2AMF
Page 15 198 mm x 13 mm LTE Tri-Band NAN-E198X13B3AMF
Page 18 440 mm x 210 mm LTE Dual Band NAN-E440210B2AMEF
Page 1 of 21
   www.NICcomp.com | Tech Support: tpmg@niccomp.com